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Duration

2 2 Years 10,000 7,500 17,500 Not Applicable 16,50015,000
MA (Political Science/History/Economics/
Public Administration/English)

4 Years

3 Years                                                                     

42,500

52,500

Ph.D (Part Time)

Ph.D (Full Time)

6

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

School of Commerce and Management

1 B.Com/B.Com (Hons) with Research*                 Class up to 1:00PM 3 Years 17,500

20,000

7,500 25,000

27,500

Not Applicable 23,250

25,500

20,625

22,5002 B.Com (Hons) Accounts & Taxation                                        3 Years 7,500 Not Applicable

Ph.D (Part Time) 4 Years 52,500 Not Applicable

1
3 Years 27,500 10,000 37,500 34,75030,625B.Sc with Biotechnology/B.Sc (Hons) with 

Research* along with  MOOC's 
Certifications**                                                                                           Class up to 1:00PM

3

1 3 Years 15,000 7,500 22,500 Not Applicable 21,00018,750
BA (Political Science/History/Economics/
Public Administration) and BA (Hons) with Research* 
                                                                                                                                   Class up to 1:00PM

School of Arts and Social Sciences 

3 Years 32,500 7,500 40,000 15,625 23,750 36,75031,875BBA (Spl in Marketing/HR/Finance/Digital 

& Social Media Marketing/Foreign Trade) 

and BBA (Hons) with Research* along with 

Tally & MOOC's Certifications**

3

NA

4

5

6

2 Years 59,000 15,000 74,000 29,750 44,500 68,10059,250MBA (Spl in Marketing/Finance/Digital 

Marketing & E-Business/Family Business & 

Entrepreneurship) along with  MOOC's 

Certifications**

NA

NA

2 M.Sc (Biotechnology) 2 Years 15,000 10,000 25,000 23,50021,250Not Applicable

3

4

4

4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

42,500

52,500

62,500

Ph.D (Part Time)

Ph.D (Full Time)

Ph.D (Full Time)

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

School of Basic and Applied Sciences 

NA 23,750

(with Tally Certifications)

Semester
Total
Fees

Semester Fee
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100% 

Scholarship

75% 

Scholarship

50% 

Scholarship

25% 

Scholarship

10% 

Scholarship

Course Fee Structure 2026

BCA/BCA (Hons) with Research* along with 
MOOC's Certifications** 

3 Years 27,500 10,000 37,500 16,875 23,750 34,75030,6253

MCA (Master of Computer Applications) 17,500 25,000

Tuition 
Fee

Examination 

Fee

Semester Fee

S.No

Payable fees after Scholarships per semester

DurationProgram

2

4 Years 47,500 15,000 62,500 26,875 38,750 57,75050,625B.Tech (Computer Science Engineering)-CSE 
(Spl in AI & Machine Learning, Cyber Security
 & Forensics, Data Science & Analytics)  
along with  MOOC's Certifications**

2 Years 30,000 10,000 40,000 37,00032,5004

15,000

10,000

10,000

5

6

Ph.D (Part Time)

Ph.D (Full Time)

  4 Years

  3 Years

52,500

62,500

8

Enrollment Fees 10,000/- One Time : Non Refundable

2 Years 30,000

59,000

10,000

15,000

40,000

74,000

37,000

68,100

32,500

59,250

M.Sc (Agronomy/Horticulture/Genetics & Plant Breeding)3

4

5 YearsIntegrated BA-LLB along with  MOOC's 
Certifications**

3

Integrated BBA-LLB along with  MOOC's 
Certifications**

LLB

5 Years

3 Years

37,500

37,500

15,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

47,500

47,500

25,000

10,000

10,000

19,375

19,375

28,750

28,750

43,750

43,750

23,500

38,125

38,125

21,250

2

1

5

4 2 Years 12,500 10,000 22,500 21,25019,375LLM

62,500 Not Applicable 3 Years

School of Computer Science 

4 Years

4 Years

35,000

45,000

10,000

10,000

45,000

55,000

41,500

50,500

36,250

43,750

B.Sc (Hons) Agriculture (Rajasthan Domicile)

B.Sc (Hons) Agriculture (Outside Rajasthan Student)

1

2

  2 Years
MBA Agri Business Management  along  
with  MOOC's Certifications**

School of Law 

Not Applicable

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

29,750

18,750

21,250

27,500

32,500

25,000

44,500

Not Applicable

Ph.D (Full Time)

  *  :  UG Programe Hons with Research Degree, as per the NEP 2020 , Course duration : 4 years 

**  :  MOOC’s: Massive Open Online Course from SWAYAM/NPTEL/Other Digital platforms, fees of the same is to borne by University

Semester
Total
Fees

School of Agriculture

5

6

Ph.D (Part Time)

Ph.D (Full Time)

  4 Years

  3 Years

47,500

57,500

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

1 4 Years 42,500 15,000 57,500 25,625 36,250 53,25046,875B.Tech (Computer Science Engineering)-CSE   
along with  MOOC's Certifications**

15,000
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